Ov. Pos Race no. Name Gender Cat Club GunTime Chip Time [JEPGSIIVIPGSIICatPGsITeamIPos]

1 146 GAVIN BROWNE M MSEN  EAST CHESHIRE HARRIERS & TAMESIDE AC  00:28:26  00:28:26 1 1

2 180 RICHARD COEN M MV45 WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB 00:29:01 00:29:01 2 1 1
3 54 LOUIS SZYMANSKI M MSEN 00:29:17  00:29:17 3 2

4 122 HARRY HIND M MSEN STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 00:29:50  00:29:50 4 3 1
5 17 JOSHUA HOURIHAN M MSEN STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 00:29:54  00:29:54 5 4 2
6 170 STEVEN THOMPSON M MV40 RUN SANDYMOOR 00:30:12 00:30:11 6 1 1
7 58 DAVID KEARNEY M MSEN MANCHESTER YMCA HARRIERS 00:30:45 00:30:43 7 5 1
8 91 HOWARD OLDHAM M MSEN  EAST CHESHIRE HARRIERS & TAMESIDE AC  00:30:48 00:30:48 8 6 2
9 201 CHRISTIAN CALLISTER M MSEN WALNEY WIND CHEETAHS 00:31:12  00:31:12 9 7 1
10 76 DARREN SHEPHERD M MV50 SADDLEWORTH RUNNERS CLUB 00:31:29 00:31:29 10 1 1
11 46 VIC WALSH M MV45 BELLE VUE RACERS 00:31:37  00:31:36 11 2 1
12 21 DAVID MAHER M MV50 STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 00:31:40 00:31:40 12 2 3
13 121 RICHARD COWELL M MV40 00:31:42 00:31:41 13 2

14 158 PHILIP BURNS M MV45 STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 00:31:51 00:31:50 14 3 4
15 134 DAVIDE PREVITI M MSEN STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 00:32:04 00:32:03 15 8 5
16 57 ROBIN HORNER M MV45  EAST CHESHIRE HARRIERS & TAMESIDE AC  00:32:42 00:32:41 16 4 3
17 195 PETER WILLIAMS M MSEN WILMSLOW STRIDERS 00:33:19  00:33:18 17 9 1
18 216 DANIEL GARNER M MV45 WIDNES RUNNING CLUB 00:33:28  00:33:28 18 5 1
19 109 LEO LOUGHRAN M MV45 BELLE VUE RACERS 00:33:35 00:33:35 19 6 2
20 38 RYAN POTTS M MSEN STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 00:34:07 00:34.05 20 10 6
21 7 MATT DARNLEY M MV45 BRAMHALL RUNNERS 00:34:17 00:34:13 21 7 1
22 106 RICHARD WILLIAMS M MV50 MARPLE RUNNERS 00:34:26  00:34:23 22 1
23 93 SIMON PICKARD M MV50 STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 00:34:46  00:34:44 23 7
24 18 ANDY ARMSTRONG M MV55 BELLE VUE RACERS 00:34:52  00:34:50 24 1 3
25 164 SAM HIGGINS M MSEN 00:35:08 00:34:59 25 11

26 44 MATTHEW SMITH M MSEN CHORLTON RUNNERS 00:35:13  00:35:08 26 12 1
27 90 STUART BRADLEY M MV50 00:35:26  00:35:18 27 5

28 209 DAVID MOLYNEUX M MSEN 00:35:28 00:35:21 28 13

29 3 DOMINIC SEXTON M MV60 NORTHERN MASTERS AC 00:35:43  00:35:42 29 1 1
30 40 MICHAEL TAYLOR M MSEN MARPLE RUNNERS 00:35:52 00:35:48 30 14 2
31 196 JAMES COX M MSEN 00:36:01  00:35:59 31 15

32 212 ROBERT FAIRBANKS M MV45 00:36:04 00:36:02 32 8

33 73 STEPHEN BRUNDRETT M MV55 BRAMHALL RUNNERS 00:36:16  00:36:11 33 2 2
34 78 ANDREW JOHN GIVEN M MV40 00:36:23  00:36:13 34 3

35 202 JAMES BAILEY M MSEN 00:36:25 00:36:22 35 16

36 83 STEVE GRACE M MV50 00:36:28 00:36:24 36 6

37 32 WILL ALLISTER-SMITH M MSEN 00:36:41 00:36:33 37 17

38 47 STEPHEN KIRK M MV40 HYDE VILLAGE STRIDERS 00:36:42 00:36:38 38 1
39 115 BARNABY CRAWSHAW M MV40 PENNINE FELL RUNNERS 00:36:48 00:36:41 39 5 1
40 95 ESTHER HARDMAN F FSEN STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 00:36:49 00:36:48 1 1 1
41 163 STEWART BLAIR M MV45 00:36:52 00:36:44 40

42 16 JAMES FARMER M MSEN POYNTON RUNNERS 00:37:09 00:37:04 41 18 1
43 153 JONATHAN FRANKHAM M MV45 GLOSSOPDALE HARRIERS 00:37:15 00:37:14 42 10 1
44 138 MARK NORTON M MV50 00:37:26  00:37:24 43 7

45 188 DAVID HOLTEY M MV50 MARPLE RUNNERS 00:37:45 00:37:41 44 8 3
46 149 MARTIN LUNDY M MV60 MARPLE RUNNERS 00:38:01 00:37:57 45 2 4
47 92 DAVID HOPE M MV50 00:38:08 00:38:04 46 9

48 56 MARIANNE BEEVOR F FSEN STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 00:38:10 00:38:08 2 2 2
49 182 PAUL BECKETT M MV60 STOCKPORT TRI CLUB 00:38:23  00:38:17 47 3 1
50 135 PAUL MINTON M MSEN  EAST CHESHIRE HARRIERS & TAMESIDE AC  00:38:27 00:38:24 48 19 4
51 12 ALEXANDER RATCLIFFE M MSEN MARPLE RUNNERS 00:38:28 00:38:24 49 20 5
52 165 TIM BROWNING M MV45 WIDNES RUNNING CLUB 00:38:31 00:38:18 50 11 2
53 131 ANDREW HODSON M MV50 MARPLE RUNNERS 00:38:36  00:38:30 51 10 6
54 213 SALLY DEWHIRST F FSEN BELLE VUE RACERS 00:38:53  00:38:50 3 3 1
55 114 ANN BRACEGIRDLE F Fv45 00:38:57 00:38:54 4 1

56 75 NICK COCHRANE M MV45 MARPLE RUNNERS 00:39:12  00:39:06 52 12 7
57 15 IAN MULLIGAN M MV55 STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 00:39:18  00:39:10 53 3 8
58 31 JENNIE PICKARD F FV50 STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 00:39:21 00:39:18 5 1 3
59 185 STUART SIMPSON M MV55 00:39:21  00:39:07 54

60 214 MARK BOUSIE M MV45 STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 00:39:29  00:39:26 55 13 9
61 105 DAN BRITTON M MV50 MARPLE RUNNERS 00:39:50 00:39:44 56 11 8
62 59 ANDREW TAYLOR M MV45 BELLE VUE RACERS 00:39:53 00:39:41 57 14 4
63 159 ALAN MORRIS M MV60 00:39:56  00:39:50 58 4

64 37 DANIEL PARKER M MSEN 00:39:58 00:39:54 59 21

65 187 ANNETTE BOWDEN F FV55 MARPLE RUNNERS 00:40:00 00:39:55 6 1 1
66 192 CHRIS COOKE M Mv45 00:40:01 00:39:58 60 15

67 162 REBEKAH LIVSEY F FSEN STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 00:40:05 00:40:02 7 4 4
68 152 DAVID CHRYSTIE-LOWE M MV65 GLOSSOPDALE HARRIERS 00:40:25 00:40:20 61 1 2
69 94 PHIL WILCOXON M MV65 BELLE VUE RACERS 00:40:30  00:40:22 62 2 5
70 48 AARON SHEPHERD M MSEN 00:40:42 00:40:38 63 22

71 51 ROB STUTCHFIELD M MV50 MARPLE RUNNERS 00:40:54  00:40:47 64 12 9
72 72 TOMMY BANCROFT M MV55 STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 00:40:54  00:40:48 65 5 10
73 33 CHRIS FRAYNE M MSEN MARPLE RUNNERS 00:41:43  00:41:39 66 23 10
74 5 PAUL SMITH M MV60 MARPLE RUNNERS 00:41:55 00:41:49 67 5 11
75 144 ANDREW HAUGHTON M MV50 00:41:58 00:41:50 68 13

76 118 RICHARD BRAILSFORD M MV45 STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 00:42:00 00:41:47 69 16 11
7 53 EDWARD GOUGH M MSEN STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 00:42:04 00:41:49 70 24 12
78 25 DAVID KEEN M MV45 00:42:06 00:41:58 71 17
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80
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41
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7
14
23
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35
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30
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36
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13
19
161
136
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29
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52
43
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49
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JANET SHEPHERD
WILLIAM PRITCHARD
ALAN BYRNE
MARTIN FORMBY
GREG STEPHENS
VIKKI MURPHY
JAMES NUTTALL
NEIL COMMINS
STEVEN FLYNN
NICHOLAS GUDEGAST
MARTIN SHEPHERD
PAUL WOOD
KEVIN RYAN
PAUL DICKSON
LISA COSTELLO
EVA CRITCHLOW
HAYLEY COCKSEY
PATRICK O’BRIEN
ANNA ASHTON
MARK WILKINSON
JENNIFER HULLEY
MAUREEN WILKINS
JOSIE ROGERS
STEVEN WOODWARD
SARAH STUTCHFIELD
JANICE CALLISTER
KAREN CHARTERS
WENDY RIMMER
NICK HAM
PAUL PLUMMER
PAUL ADKINS
NATHAN ASHURST
STEPHEN ATKINSON
GLENN FAIRHALL
LOUISE HARRISON
ROB LLOYD
LISA WEBB
NICK ROBERTS
GAVIN NIXON
NIGEL HARRISON
TOM CHAPMAN
PETE SINCLAIR
CLARA JONES
PETER BLACK
LAURA BRADY
ALAN BOCKING
PAUL COWELL
LAUREN MASSINGHAM
AMY BILLING
ROB TODD
ADAM FLETCHER
GORDON ROGAN
GULDEREN HARWOOD
TOM WATERHOUSE
PHILIPPA ROBINSON
DAVID THORNTON
FAREED ATHMAN-SHAW
JEN BULMAN
MIKE KELLY
RUTH PERKINS
SARAH BEATTIE
ROBERT SHAW
ANN RICHARDSON
ELLEN COX
HELEN TODD
RACHEL SHARPLES
GERRY ROGERS
CALUM BURRELL
GARETH HAMMOND
HANNAH HADFIELD
COLIN LEWRY
DENNIS YARWOOD
KATHRYN COOPER
NICHOLAS COOPER
JULIA FOY
MARK FEARNLEY
MARK ARDERN
KAREN MOLLOY
PETA WALSH
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FV55
MSEN
MV65
MV55
MV45

FV55
MV40
MV50
MSEN
MV50
MV60
MV70
MSEN
MV40

FV40

Fv40

FSEN
MV65

FV65
MV40

FV50

FV60

FSEN
MV45

FV50

FV55

FV50

Fv45
MV60
MV50
MV70
MV40
MV55
MV45

FV50
MV50

FV50
MV55
MV55
MV60
MSEN
MV60

FV40
MV60

FSEN
MV70
MV55

FSEN

FV40
MV60
MV45
MV60

Fv45
MSEN

FV40
MV45
MSEN

Fv40
MV50

FSEN

FV50
MV60

FV40

FSEN

FV70

Fv40
MV70
MV50
MV55

Fv40
MV50
MV55

FV40
MV40

FV55
MV55
MV55

FV55

FV65

BELLE VUE RACERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
GLOSSOPDALE HARRIERS
MOOR RUNNING FRIENDS
WIDNES RUNNING CLUB
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
MARPLE RUNNERS

MARPLE RUNNERS
ROCHDALE TRI CLUB
LONELY GOAT RC
GLOSSOPDALE HARRIERS

BELLE VUE RACERS

HYDE VILLAGE STRIDERS
BELLE VUE RACERS
MARPLE RUNNERS

STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
MARPLE RUNNERS
MARPLE RUNNERS
MARPLE RUNNERS
WALNEY WIND CHEETAHS
BELLE VUE RACERS
MARPLE RUNNERS
GLOSSOPDALE HARRIERS
STOCKPORT TRI CLUB
STOCKPORT TRI CLUB
WARRINGTON RUNNING CLUB

STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC

WIDNES RUNNING CLUB
STOCKPORT TRI CLUB
MARPLE RUNNERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC

MARPLE RUNNERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC
BRAMHALL RUNNERS

STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
DRAGONS RUNNING CLUB (SALE)
SPORTS FEET
MARPLE RUNNERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
SPORTS FEET
BELLE VUE RACERS
MARPLE RUNNERS
OFFERTON ROAD RUNNERS
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
MARPLE RUNNERS
MILE SHY CLUB
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
DAVENPORT RUNNERS
MARPLE RUNNERS
MILE SHY CLUB
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
MANCHESTER TRIATHLON CLUB
STYAL RUNNING CLUB
DAVENPORT RUNNERS
MARPLE RUNNERS

SPORTS FEET
SPECTRUM STRIDERS
MARPLE RUNNERS

BELLE VUE RACERS
MARPLE RUNNERS

MARPLE RUNNERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC

00:42:09
00:42:16
00:42:17
00:42:26
00:42:37
00:42:43
00:42:46
00:42:51
00:42:55
00:42:58
00:43:04
00:43:09
00:43:26
00:43:27
00:43:40
00:43:44
00:43:57
00:44:00
00:44:10
00:44:13
00:44:15
00:44:21
00:44:24
00:44:31
00:44:34
00:44:36
00:44:43
00:44:57
00:45:01
00:45:11
00:45:13
00:45:18
00:45:24
00:45:34
00:45:42
00:45:44
00:45:45
00:45:47
00:45:48
00:45:49
00:45:56
00:46:05
00:46:10
00:46:13
00:46:14
00:46:24
00:46:46
00:46:54
00:47:01
00:47:07
00:47:22
00:47:23
00:47:30
00:47:32
00:47:33
00:48:01
00:48:04
00:48:05
00:48:11
00:48:15
00:48:20
00:48:27
00:48:37
00:48:38
00:48:43
00:48:54
00:49:06
00:49:13
00:49:14
00:49:15
00:49:24
00:49:28
00:49:30
00:49:31
00:49:41
00:49:41
00:49:54
00:50:06
00:50:10

00:41:57
00:42:14
00:42:12
00:42:18
00:42:25
00:42:35
00:42:34
00:42:46
00:42:49
00:42:50
00:42:50
00:42:55
00:43:17
00:43:10
00:43:27
00:43:32
00:43:50
00:43:46
00:44:00
00:43:50
00:44:04
00:44:12
00:44:05
00:44:21
00:44:26
00:44:30
00:44:31
00:44:52
00:44:55
00:45:02
00:45:06
00:45:09
00:45:15
00:45:25
00:45:30
00:45:22
00:45:23
00:45:36
00:45:26
00:45:36
00:45:39
00:45:54
00:45:53
00:46:08
00:46:01
00:46:14
00:46:27
00:46:37
00:46:50
00:46:50
00:47:11
00:47:13
00:47:20
00:47:18
00:47:19
00:47:53
00:47:49
00:47:45
00:47:51
00:48:01
00:48:11
00:48:14
00:48:18
00:48:22
00:48:33
00:48:42
00:48:54
00:49:03
00:48:53
00:48:57
00:49:08
00:49:12
00:49:10
00:49:11
00:49:28
00:49:19
00:49:43
00:49:46
00:50:00
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175
176
177
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181
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204
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206
207
208
209
210
211

151
45
200
28
155
107
171
85
104
203
141
217
183
181
129
130
211
10
120
82
74
160
89
99
127
191
199
24

179
177
128
154
166
97
133
113
234
101
87
184
102
39
27
26
112
178
142

22
172
103

42
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FRANK PORTER
CHRISTINE BONNAR
ISAAC WINTON-HAYES
SAMANTHA GREEN
NICOLA FAIRHALL
AMANDA COLLINGE
JANE CHEETHAM
KELLY MALLINSON
JIM WAKELEY
AMANDA BISHOP
ALAN JENKINSON
HANNAH SMITH
HANNAH-ROSE CLAY
ANTHONY HILLIER
HELEN ADAMS
ALICE BUXTON
NICK SINGLETON
JULIE SHORTT
DUNCAN CROSS
JANE DEAVILLE
MALCOLM ADAMS
LESLEY RAVEN
PAULA STEVENS
GABRIELLA JACKSON
LAUREN HOLT
FIONA COWELL
ANDREW EVANS
ADRIAN HAM
ALEXIS DINSMOR
AMANDA KINSLEY
SALLY CAPPER
LESLEY MILLICAN
JILL HARRISON
MORAG MORGAN
WENDY JONES
MIKE NEWMAN
ANITA PHILLIPS
MARK BENSON
MARI MCDERMOTT
JOANNA BOWMAN
NICK GIVEN
SHELLEY SEEDS
LISA WORMLEIGHTON
ALI LYSONS
TANIA SOBEY
SONIA FLETCHER
DEBBIE WALDRON
CARL KIRKHAM
MIKE HALL
LINDA AMOS
KAY DAVITT
JIM HERRON
LYNSEY URE
DIANA POWELL
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MV55
FV70
MSEN
FSEN
Fv45
FV50
FV50
Fv40
MV45
FSEN
MV75
Fv40
FSEN
MV75
FV50
Fv45
MV65
FV55
MV45
FV50
MV70
FV55
FV55
FSEN
FSEN
FV55
MV55
MV55
FV75
FV55
Fv45
FV50
FV50
FV70
FV50
MV65
FV40
MV60
FV55
Fv40
MSEN
Fv40
FV40
FV60
FV55
Fv45
FV50
MV70
MV60
FV60
FV55
MV75
FV40
FV70

WIDNES RUNNING CLUB
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
LONELY GOAT RC

MARPLE RUNNERS
SPORTS FEET

BRAMHALL RUNNERS
STYAL RUNNING CLUB
MARPLE RUNNERS

STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC

BRAMHALL RUNNERS

LONELY GOAT RC
BRAMHALL RUNNERS

TNT
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
WIDNES RUNNING CLUB

STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
SPORTS FEET
SPORTS FEET

STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC

BRAMHALL RUNNERS
BRAMHALL RUNNERS

MILE SHY CLUB

DRAGONS RUNNING CLUB (SALE)
WIDNES RUNNING CLUB
WIDNES RUNNING CLUB

SPORTS FEET
TRAIL RUNNING ASSOCIATION
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
MARPLE RUNNERS

STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
MARPLE RUNNERS
BRAMHALL RUNNERS

00:50:20
00:50:21
00:50:28
00:50:42
00:50:58
00:51:00
00:51:02
00:51:11
00:51:31
00:51:37
00:51:40
00:51:50
00:52:02
00:52:07
00:52:36
00:53:03
00:53:08
00:53:08
00:53:17
00:53:23
00:53:23
00:53:34
00:54:29
00:54:30
00:54:38
00:54:55
00:54:59
00:55:23
00:55:23
00:55:29
00:55:29
00:55:34
00:56:52
00:57:49
00:57:57
00:58:23
00:58:51
00:59:08
00:59:08
00:59:24
00:59:28
00:59:28
00:59:51
00:59:56
00:59:56
01:00:28
01:00:28
01:03:29
01:03:32
01:05:42
01:05:47
01:08:37
01:08:42
01:12:20

00:49:57
00:50:00
00:50:19
00:50:34
00:50:49
00:50:39
00:50:39
00:50:57
00:51:13
00:51:19
00:51:29
00:51:31
00:51:44
00:51:59
00:52:19
00:52:51
00:52:45
00:52:46
00:53:03
00:53:04
00:53:08
00:53:19
00:54:09
00:54:13
00:54:20
00:54:36
00:54:37
00:54:59
00:55:03
00:55:13
00:55:14
00:55:17
00:56:31
00:57:23
00:57:34
00:57:59
00:58:26
00:58:50
00:58:50
00:59:08
00:59:05
00:59:03
00:59:35
00:59:36
00:59:35
01:00:12
01:00:12
01:03:07
01:03:12
01:05:20
01:05:30
01:08:22
01:08:20
01:11:55
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62
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70
71
72
73
74

75

76

7
78

118
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121

122

123

124

125

126
127

128

129

130

131
132

133

15

31
11
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12
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32
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16
13
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10
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